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- W
PK59 JALAN SERI BANANG 14, TAMAN SRI ANDALAS EN. MOHD RAYME B. ABD RAHMAN MUHAMMAD NASRUL HAQ BIN AHMED MUNIR
PK57 JALAN MESRA EN ANG KIAN WAH FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PKS8 JALAN SERI SEDELI 7, TAMAN SRI ANDALAS EN. MOHD RAYME B. ABD RAHMAN MUHAMMAD NASRUL HAQ BIN AHMED MUNIR
PK47 JALAN PERMAI 2A, TAMAN KOTA PENDAMAR EN. ARULNESAN A/L JAYABALAN AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZM|
PK35 JALAN SUNGAI SAMA GAGAH 19 LT (B) MOHD FAUZI B. OTHMAN ZAIREEZAM BIN AHMAD ZAINUDDIN
PK36 JALAN TENGKU BADAR EN. TITHONG SIEW AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZM|
PK74 JALAN TANJUNG EN. YUGARAJAH A/L PALANISAMY OMAR BIN ZULKIFLI
PK48 JALAN CASSIA 3, BANDAR BOTANIK EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN MOHD AFIF
PK49 PRESINT JEJAWI, BANDAR BOTANIK EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN MOHD AFIF
PK39 LEBUH SANGGUL PN. SARIBANON BT. SAIBON MOHD JEFFRY
PK75 LINTANG DUKU EN. YUGARAJAH A/L PALANISAMY OMAR BIN ZULKIFLI
PK40 JALAN DELIMATS, 16, BANDAR PARK LAND. EN. CHUA ALAN WAN MOHD AFIF

Y | f»-'luﬂiaBclnd(l(ﬁwﬁ [Zlirmjo Klang ‘M . bdklang_official | 'mbdklang_official, | MBDKlarg



/ A 4 il

=, | .
9 s
@ MAJLIS BANDARAYA DIRAJA KLANG
JADUAL LOKASI TONG RORO BAGI PERAYAAN TAHUN BARU CINA 2025 '
,;/w ’ (' | (KLANG SELATAN)
Z4 -
¥ ) » 15 JANUARI 2025 =
( PK CADANGAN LOKASI PELETAKKAN TONG RORO ZON AHLI MAJLIS PENYELIA KAWASAN KDEB WASTE )
P A |
PK55 JALAN ACAR-AGAR, TAMAN PETALING EN. KUMANAN A/L PERUMAL FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PK57 JALAN KAPOR EN ANG KIAN WAH FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PK59 JALAN SERI DAMAK 24 , TAMAN SRI ANDALAS EN. MOHD RAYME B. ABD RAHMAN MUHAMMAD NASRUL HAQ BIN AHMED MUNIR
PKal JALAN SERI MERSING 37, TAMAN SRI ANDALAS EN. MOHD RAYME B. ABD RAHMAN AHMAD ZAKUWAN BIN ISMAIL
PK47 JALAN PERMAI 2C EN. ARULNESAN A/L JAYABALAN AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZM|
PKG5 JALAN HULUBALANG 10 EN. NYANESWARAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM MOHD SAFWAN BIN SUHAIMI
PK48 JALAN ACASSIA 6, BANDAR BOTANIK EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN MOHD AFIF
PK49 JALAN LENCKUK RHU 1 BANDAR BOTANIK EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN MOHD AFIF
PK41 PRESINT 3A, BANDAR PARK LAND EN. CHUA ALAN MOHD SHARAFUDDIN BIN OMAR
PK52 JALAN BATU NILAM 23, BUKIT TINGGI EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
PK39 LEBUH PENDING PN. SARIBANON BT. SAIBON MOHD JEFFRY
PK36 JALAN KEM EN. TI THONG SIEW AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZMI|
PK53 JALAN BATU NILAM 33, BUKIT TINGGI EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
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PK56 JALAN KEMENYAN, TAMAN RADZ| EN ANG KIAN WAH FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PK57 JALAN SELEGERI EN ANG KIAN WAH FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PK55 LEBOH MENALU, TAMAN CHI LIUNG EN. KUMANAN A/L PERUMAL FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PK58 LENGKUNGAN SERI SEDELI, TAMAN SRI ANDALAS EN. MOHD RAYME B. ABD RAHMAN MUHAMMAD NASRUL HAQ BIN AHMED MUNIR
PK52 JALAN BATU NILAM 26, BUKIT TINGGI EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
PK60 JALAN SERUNAI 3, TAMAN KLANG JAYA EN. THANCARAJAH A/L ABDUL @ KASSIM AHMAD ZAKUWAN BIN ISMAIL
PK46 LORONG SELAT SELATAN 2 EN. CHUA ALAN MOHD SHARAFUDDIN BIN OMAR
PK&47 LORONG PERMAI 2F EN. ARULNESAN A/L JAYABALAN AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZMI|
PK36 JALAN GELAM EN. TI THONG SIEW AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZMI|
PK77 JALAN SEMBILANG 2 EN. LEE SEK WUN OMAR BIN ZULKIFLI
PK53 JALAN BATU NILAM 17, BUKIT TINGGI EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
PK76 JALAN JAMBU BOL 1 EN. LEE SEK WUN MOHD ERWAN SAZLI
PK40 TAMAN DELIMA 4 BDR PARKLAND EN. CHUA ALAN WAN MOHD AFIF
PK49 JALAN JENARIS 1, BANDAR BOTANIK EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN MOHD AFIF
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PK56
PK55
PK57
PK60
PK62
PK4&7
PK48
PK49
PK41

PK44
PK52
PK39

PK36
PK53

JALAN BARUS, TAMAN KIM CHUAN
JALAN BATU UNJUR 6, TAMAN BAYU PERDANA
TAMAN BAHAGIA

JALAN SERUNAI 4, TAMAN KLANG JAYA
JALAN SELAMPIT 29, TAMAN KLANG JAYA
JALAN SELAT SELATAN 25F

JALAN PENAGA 6, BANDAR BOTANIK
JALAN KIARA 2, BANDAR BOTANIK
JALAN BAYU IMPIAN 15

JALAN LETCHUMANAN, PENDAMARAN
JALAN BATU NILAM 21, BUKIT TINGCI
LEBUH KERONGSANG

LINTANG NAU

LORONG BATU NILAM 30, BUKIT TINGCI
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EN ANG KIAN WAH
EN. KUMANAN A/L PERUMAL
EN ANG KIAN WAH

EN. THANCARAJAH A/L ABDUL@ KASSIM
EN. THANGARAJAH A/L ABDUL@ KASSIM

EN. ARULNESAN A/L JAYABALAN
EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN
EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN
EN. CHUA ALAN
EN. CHUA ALAN
EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN
PN. SARIBANON BT. SAIBON

EN. TITHONG SIEW
EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN
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FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
AHMAD ZAKUWAN BIN ISMAIL
AHMAD ZAKUWAN BIN ISMAIL
AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZM|
WAN MOHD AFIF
WAN MOHD AFIF
MOHD SHARAFUDDIN BIN OMAR
WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
MOHD JEFFRY

AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZMI
WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
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PKS5 JALAN BATU UNJUR 5, TAMAN BAYU PERDANA EN. KUMANAN A/L PERUMAL FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PK72 JALAN SERI TANJUNG 3, TAMAN SRI ANDALAS EN. MOHD RAYME B. ABD RAHMAN MUHAMMAD NASRUL HAQ BIN AHMED MUNIR
PK57 TAMAN SENTOSA EN ANG KIAN WAH FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PK60 JALAN SERI SARAWAK 22, TAMAN SRI ANDALAS EN. MOHD RAYME B. ABD RAHMAN AHMAD ZAKUWAN BIN ISMAIL
PK52 JALAN BATU NILAM 9, BUKIT TINGGI EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
PK46 JALAN SELAT SELATAN 29 EN. CHUA ALAN MOHD SHARAFUDDIN BIN OMAR
PK36 JALAN BEREMBANG EN. TITHONG SIEW AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZM|
PK44 JALAN KERUING, PENDAMARAN EN. CHUA ALAN WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
PK53 JALAN BATU NILAM 28, BUKIT TINGGI EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
PKe4 JALAN DATO YUSOF SHAHBUDIN 298 EN. THANGARAJAH A/L ABDUL @ KASSIM MOHD JEFFRY
PK39 LEBUH GELANG PN. SARIBANOCN BT. SAIBON MOHD JEFFRY
PK40 TAMAN CANARY CGARDEN FASA T, BDR BISTARI. EN. CHUA ALAN WAN MOHD AFIF
PK41 JALAN BAYU IMPIAN 6 & 8, KOTA BAYU EMAS EN. CHUA ALAN MOHD SHARAFUDDIN BIN OMAR
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PK56 LORONG SERAYA, TAMAN PALM GROVE EN. KUMANAN A/L PERUMAL FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PK57 TAMAN JALAN SAMBAU 15 EN ANG KIAN WAH FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
PKS58 JALAN SERI SIANTAN 50, TAMAN SRI ANDALAS EN. MOHD RAYME B. ABD RAHMAN MUHAMMAD NASRUL HAQ BIN AHMED MUNIR
PKo62 JALAN SELAMPIT 26, TAMAN KLANG JAYA EN. THANGARAJAH A/L ABDUL @ KASSIM AHMAD ZAKUWAN BIN ISMAIL
PK47 FLAT PENDAMAR A EN. ARULNESAN A/L JAYABALAN AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZM|
PK35 JALAN SAMA CAGAH 18 LT (B) MOHD FAUZI B. OTHMAN ZAIREEZAM BIN AHMAD ZAINUDDIN
PK74 JALAN EMAS EN. YUGARAJAH A/L PALANISAMY OMAR BIN ZULKIFLI
PK48 JALAN BUNGOR 6, BANDAR BOTANIK EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN MOHD AFIF
PK49 JALAN ANGSANA 6, BANDAR BOTANIK EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN MOHD AFIF
PK41 JALAN BAYU IMPIAN 28, BANDAR PARK LAND EN. CHUA ALAN MOHD SHARAFUDDIN BIN OMAR
PKe4 JALAN DATO YUSOF SHAHBUDIN 10 EN. THANGARAJAH A/L ABDUL @ KASSIM MOHD JEFFRY
PK39 LEBUH GELANG FASA B PN. SARIBANON BT. SAIBON MOHD JEFFRY
PK40 TAMAN CANARY CARDEN FASA 2, BDR BISTARI. EN. CHUA ALAN WAN MOHD AFIF
PK52 JALAN BATU NILAM 13, BUKIT TINGGI EN. AHMAD DANISH B. HAIRUDIN WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER
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PKS6 | JALAN PALAS, TAMAN SELATAN EN. KUMANAN A/L PERUMAL FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN

PK57 | JALAN BATU UNJUR 3, TAMAN BAYU PERDANA EN. KUMANAN A/L PERUMAL FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN

PK58 | JALAN SERISIANTAN 38, TAMAN SRI ANDALAS EN. MOHD RAYME B. ABD RAHMAN | MUHAMMAD NASRUL HAQ BIN AHMED MUNIR

PK62 | JALAN GAMBUS 16, TAMAN KLANG JAYA EN. THANGARAJAH A/L ABDUL @ KASSIM AHMAD ZAKUWAN BIN ISMAIL

PK66 | JALAN LAKSAMANA 19 EN. NYANESWARAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM MOHD SAFWAN BIN SUHAIMI

PK44 | JALAN PISANG, PANDAMARAN EN. CHUA ALAN WAN FAKHRUL ZAHIER

PK45 | JALAN PALA, PANDAMARAN EN ANG KIAN WAH AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZM|

PK75 | SOLOK NILAM EN. YUGARAJAH A/L PALANISAMY OMAR BIN ZULKIFLI

PK77 | LORONG SUNGAI 4 EN. LEE SEK WUN OMAR BIN ZULKIFL]

PK76 | LINTANG HILIR 2 EN. LEE SEK WUN NOR ERWAN SAZLI

PK64 | JALAN DATO DAGANG 20 EN. THANGARAJAH A/L ABDUL @ KASSIM MOHD JEFERY

PK36 | JALAN BETIK EN. TI THONG SIEW AMIRUL HIZAMIE BIN AZM|

PK4O | TAMAN DELIMA 13 14,BDR PARKLAND. EN. CHUA ALAN WAN MOHD AFIF

PK57 | LORONG KOPI EN ANG KIAN WAH FAIRUZ KHAN BIN AZLAN
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